Michigan State University

Student Health Insurance Plan (SHIP)
2025-2026 Final Premium Rates
Aetna Life Insurance Company
Graduate Assistants

Graduate Assistants - PC

8/16/2025
through
2/15/2026
Graduate Assistants $0.00
Spouse/OEl $256.00
One Child $256.00
Two or More Dependents $1,092.00

8/16/2025
through

12/31/2025

$0.00
$193.00
$193.00
$826.00

. . Spring 3
Spring 1 Spring 2 (Summer)
1/1/2026 2/16/2026 5/12/2026
through through through
8/15/2026 8/15/2026 8/15/2026

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$322.00 $256.00 $128.00
$322.00 $256.00 $128.00
$1,376.00 $1,092.00 $546.00

* Graduate Assistants are auto enrolled through fringe benefit that is charged to the department, they do not pay anything toward the premium for themselves.



