

Graduate Assistants - PC

Michigan State University
 Student Health Insurance Plan (SHIP)
 2025-2026 Final Premium Rates
 Aetna Life Insurance Company
 Graduate Assistants

	Fall	Fall 2	Spring 1	Spring 2	Spring 3 (Summer)
	8/16/2025 through 2/15/2026	8/16/2025 through 12/31/2025	1/1/2026 through 8/15/2026	2/16/2026 through 8/15/2026	5/12/2026 through 8/15/2026
Medical - Graduate Assistants Cost *					
Graduate Assistants	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Spouse/OEI	\$256.00	\$193.00	\$322.00	\$256.00	\$128.00
One Child	\$256.00	\$193.00	\$322.00	\$256.00	\$128.00
Two or More Dependents	\$1,092.00	\$826.00	\$1,376.00	\$1,092.00	\$546.00

* Graduate Assistants are auto enrolled through fringe benefit that is charged to the department, they do not pay anything toward the premium for themselves.